
D

A

İ

G B

C I

İ B

C A

G E

D

YÖNERGE

3 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

9 

1 

YÖNERGE

8 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

2 

1 

Yönergeyi takip ederek karhamanımızı hedefine ulaştır.

Yönergeyi takip ederek karhamanımızı hedefine ulaştır.

Hazırlayan: Yunus KÜLCÜ Scrat ile Kodlama Oyunu (Şekilli) 28


